Gesamtliste W/M getrennt
Héglwérther See Triathlon am 21. Juli 2018

Weiblich

Mannlich
1.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

® N oW~

® N oo wN

1:08:55,05
1:10:11,70
1:10:30,80
1:11:04,35
1:12:51,61
1:16:53,41
1:18:41,85
1:19:27,87
1:19:41,29
1:19:50,94
1:22:40,18
1:23:55,99
1:24:07,85
1:24:29,34
1:25:13,59
1:29:26,61
1:34:57,65
1:35:27,00
1:35:40,85
1:38:27,79
1:38:41,74

1:03:59,46
1:05:38,02
1:06:21,43
1:06:37,48
1:07:20,15
1:07:46,79
1:08:02,83
1:08:15,83
1:08:18,14
1:08:38,59
1:08:40,06
1:08:45,30
1:09:23,26
1:09:40,24
1:10:10,13
1:10:12,13
1:10:26,38
1:11:03,29
1:11:07,80
1:11:10,32
1:11:26,67
1:11:35,08
1:11:40,20
1:11:56,77
1:12:15,96
1:12:56,85
1:13:12,38
1:13:37,75
1:13:48,88
1:13:58,09
1:14:17,07
1:15:11,81
1:15:27,12
1:15:31,73
1:15:41,27
1:15:44,21
1:16:06,65
1:16:16,83
1:16:21,43
1:17:01,08
1:18:30,42

+01:16,65
+01:35,75
+02:09,30
+03:56,56
+07:58,36
+09:46,80
+10:32,82
+10:46,24
+10:55,89
+13:45,13
+15:00,94
+15:12,80
+15:34,29
+16:18,54
+20:31,56
+26:02,60
+26:31,95
+26:45,80
+29:32,74
+29:46,69

+01:38,56
+02:21,97
+02:38,02
+03:20,69
+03:47,33
+04:03,37
+04:16,37
+04:18,68
+04:39,13
+04:40,60
+04:45,84
+05:23,80
+05:40,78
+06:10,67
+06:12,67
+06:26,92
+07:03,83
+07:08,34
+07:10,86
+07:27,21
+07:35,62
+07:40,74
+07:57,31
+08:16,50
+08:57,39
+09:12,92
+09:38,29
+09:49,42
+09:58,63
+10:17,61
+11:12,35
+11:27,66
+11:32,27
+11:41,81
+11:44,75
+12:07,19
+12:17,37
+12:21,97
+13:01,62
+14:30,96

Sanktjohanser, Stephanie
Angerer, Dominique
Vorschneider, Sophie
Vates, Fabienne
Schonfelder, Sarah
Lang, Petra
Baumgartner, Kathi
Schmid, Manuela
Spindler, Mareike
Muhlberger, Monika
Egerter, Elisabeth
Poesze, Saskia
Scharf Edelmann, Cornelia
Aschauer, Julia
Pointner, Angela
Albert, Julia

Nissl, Erna

Gust, Antonia

Moser Dr., Gabriele
Schleihauf, Julia
Mdller, Constance

Kamml, Josef
Wimmer, Florian
Hochwart, Florian
Eder, Toni

Miller, Thomas
Reindl, Thomas
Gopperl, Sepp
Enzinger, Hermann
Fireder, Roman
Zinecker, Christian
Flrmann, Markus
Topol, Patrick
Hammerl, Wolfgang
Schmidtmeier, Markus
Schaefer, Eike
Jurcevic, Zdravko
Windbichler, Michi
Kaindl, Alfons
Rabe, Maximilian
Hdéglauer, Markus
Wimmer, Markus
Noat, Eelzo
Krénert, Christoph
Wimmer, Daniel
Feil, Markus
Steinmassl, Herbert
Lang, Stefan

Bayer, Sebatian
Poller, Michael
Krutzler, Mario
Graspointner, Matthias
Hasslach, Michael
Waldhutter, Martin
Hager, Hans-Joérg
Tursi, Marco

Sigl, Oliver

Lasee, Hans
GaBner, Markus
Lochbihler, Christoph
Bauerkemper, Gerit
Neumair, Anton

TW 35
TW 40
TW 20
TW 25
TW 20
TW 40
TW 25
TW 50
TW 25
TW 20
TW 30
TW 25
TW 25
TW 20
TW 35
TW 25
TW 60
TW 40
TW 60
TW 25
TW 35

T™ 25
T™M 35
T™ 25
T™M 30
T™M 35
TM 35
T™M 35
T™M 45
T™M 30
T™ 40
T™ 25
T™M 35
TM™ 40
T™M 45
T™M 35
T™M 35
T™ 20
TM 55
T™ 20
™ 25
™ 20
TM™ 45
™ 20
T™ 20
TM 35
T™M 35
T™ 40
T™M 30
T™M 35
T™M 35
T™M 45
T™M 35
TM 50
T™M 50
T™M 35
T™M 30
TM 50
TM™ 40
T™M 35
T™ 25
TM 60

TV-Traunstein

Trummer Triteam
Triathlon Grassau

RSV Freilassing Triathlon
Triathlon Grassau

LT Zwecks da Gaudi

Riap Sport Bad Reichenh:
TG Salzachtal Triathlon
Team ERDINGER Alkoho
RSV Freilassing Triathlon
TSV Jahn Freising 1861
Munchen

83317 Teisendorf

SC Anger

TV Kraiburg

X-Sport Power Team
TV Altdtting

Pepp mit Tepp

TSV Bad Reichenhall Tria
ATSV Kallmiinz

81241 Miinchen

RSV Freilassing Triathlon
LG Mettenheim

X3 Team Austria

TG Salzachtal Triathlon
TriSport Isartal
Salzburg

Peiding

SC Anger

TG Salzachtal

84494 Lohkirchen

ASV Piding

Telemark Team Allgau
TG Salzachtal Triathlon
Triathlon Grassau

TG Salzachtal Triathlon
50259 Pullheim

TSV Bad Reichenhall
SC Anger

NTB

81825 Miinchen

SC Anger

SC Anger

LT Zwecks da Gaudi
RSV Freilassing

TG Salzachtal

83451 Piding

TG Salzachtal Triathlon
TSV Bad Reichenhall
RSV Freilassing Triathlon
triathlon atsv braunau
WSC Bayerisch Gmain
LG Mettenheim

Tri Team Wels

LG Mettenheim

83026 Rosenheim

TV Zell am See

12.
15.

26.

31.
69.
60.
65.
46.
52.
55.
74.
80.
57.
66.
78.
73.
72.
70.
77.

0:08:01,80
0:08:09,98
0:07:57,82
0:09:02,21
0:07:50,59
0:09:13,63
0:10:58,27
0:10:01,76
0:10:32,49
0:09:42,78
0:09:48,14
0:09:49,08
0:11:24,60
0:13:26,96
0:09:54,42
0:10:40,76
0:12:08,21
0:11:13,07
0:11:12,55
0:10:59,74
0:11:50,49

0:07:51,42
0:08:03,49
0:06:42,42
0:08:24,25
0:08:23,29
0:08:44,27
0:07:58,13
0:07:40,84
0:07:49,43
0:08:18,37
0:07:21,12
0:07:52,26
0:09:07,35
0:08:06,62
0:09:24,53
0:08:20,04
0:09:04,29
0:09:44,66
0:08:14,38
0:07:08,53
0:09:07,56
0:09:46,66
0:10:02,29
0:09:27,68
0:09:23,91
0:09:36,48
0:09:14,37
0:09:45,31
0:09:43,72
0:09:48,87
0:08:19,10
0:09:17,41
0:09:11,54
0:09:56,42
0:08:56,86
0:09:26,64
0:09:15,20
0:09:22,55
0:09:47,93
0:10:07,54
0:09:27,26

29.
28.
26.
21.
31.
41.
35.
54.
45.
55.
61.
67.
64.
60.
68.
65.
72.
73.
74.
76.
75.

0:41:00,66
0:40:45,14
0:40:27,52
0:39:49,66
0:41:13,55
0:43:00,30
0:42:01,48
0:45:44 .51
0:43:48,96
0:45:52,59
0:47:54,31
0:49:33,19
0:49:11,91
0:47:25,29
0:49:38,13
0:49:20,10
0:53:13,62
0:54:33,72
0:55:57,28
0:57:48,45
0:56:49,21

0:36:28,03
0:37:02,42
0:39:26,18
0:37:40,06
0:38:55,37
0:37:51,92
0:39:09,09
0:39:34,57
0:39:39,19
0:38:34,90
0:40:05,39
0:39:46,43
0:39:38,96
0:39:14,34
0:39:31,32
0:41:34,22
0:41:07,90
0:39:27,97
0:39:45,49
0:42:28,84
0:39:46,09
0:38:52,94
0:39:56,06
0:41:20,26
0:39:39,71
0:42:48,04
0:39:51,55
0:39:19,99
0:42:32,09
0:41:52,45
0:40:11,69
0:43:19,17
0:42:39,74
0:40:27,94
0:42:30,83
0:45:01,19
0:43:33,02
0:43:18,02
0:44:07,08
0:44:07,92
0:44:28,29

21.
27.
28.
44.
53.
60.
43.
58.
48.
55.
51.
39.
42.
59.
71.
73.
76.
68.
75.
77.

0:19:52,59
0:21:16,58
0:22:05,46
0:22:12,48
0:23:47,47
0:24:39,48
0:25:42,10
0:23:41,60
0:25:19,84
0:24:15,57
0:24:57,73
0:24:33,72
0:23:31,34
0:23:37,09
0:25:41,04
0:29:25,75
0:29:35,82
0:29:40,21
0:28:31,02
0:29:39,60
0:30:02,04

0:19:40,01
0:20:32,11
0:20:12,83
0:20:33,17
0:20:01,49
0:21:10,60
0:20:55,61
0:21:00,42
0:20:49,52
0:21:45,32
0:21:13,55
0:21:06,61
0:20:36,95
0:22:19,28
0:21:14,28
0:20:17,87
0:20:14,19
0:21:50,66
0:23:07,93
0:21:32,95
0:22:33,02
0:22:55,48
0:21:41,85
0:21:08,83
0:23:12,34
0:20:32,33
0:24:06,46
0:24:32,45
0:21:33,07
0:22:16,77
0:25:46,28
0:22:35,23
0:23:35,84
0:25:07,37
0:24:13,58
0:21:16,38
0:23:18,43
0:23:36,26
0:22:26,42
0:22:45,62
0:24:34,87
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42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

1:18:34,82
1:20:18,62
1:20:48,52
1:20:52,28
1:20:58,15
1:21:06,75
1:22:45,32
1:24:15,81
1:25:47,25
1:27:09,45
1:27:25,92
1:28:23,69
1:30:58,05
1:32:31,79
1:36:27,82
1:39:05,42
1:41:24,57
1:43:47,39
1:57:38,27
A 0:00:00,00

+14:35,36
+16:19,16
+16:49,06
+16:52,82
+16:58,69
+17:07,29
+18:45,86
+20:16,35
+21:47,79
+23:09,99
+23:26,46
+24:24,23
+26:58,59
+28:32,33
+32:28,36
+35:05,96
+37:25,11
+39:47,93
+53:38,81

Egerter, Florian
Firsching, Andreas
Moosleitner, Reinhard
Heuwieser, Andreas
Roetmann, Bernd
Rommel, Toni
Briiderl, Andreas
Roeder, Alexander
HinterstoiBer, Michi
Huth, Christian
Heller, Frank
L?rincz, J6zsef
Spielauer, Mario
Knlppel, Alex
Orban, Attila
Schlecker, Wilhelm
Burk, Dieter
Bréskamp, Felix
Bréskamp, Michael
Dannhauser, Werner

™ 25
TM™ 45
TM 60
T™ 25
TM 30
T™M 30
™ 25
TM™ 40
TM 30
TM™ 45
TM 50
TM™ 40
T™ 45
T™M 50
T™M 35
T™M 70
T™M 60
™ 16
TM™ 45
TM 50

TSV Ubersee
Munchen

TUS Mitterfelden
Altétting

81929 Miinchen
UASC Attersee West
AGV Sportteam
Maxidrinks Chieming
SC Anger

Eintracht Frankfurt
83451 Piding
BeJdack

83454 Anger

80687 Miinchen
94086 Bad Griesbach
81679 Minchen
81679 Miinchen

TV Zell am See

22.
44.
36.
64.
33.
45.
56.
76.
68.
58.
71.
67.
53.
62.
81.
75.
79.
23.
82.
11.

0:08:35,25
0:09:39,63
0:09:19,81
0:10:23,16
0:09:14,99
0:09:42,26
0:09:49,92
0:11:43,06
0:10:53,14
0:09:55,06
0:11:10,87
0:10:52,20
0:09:48,23
0:10:06,38
0:13:59,69
0:11:32,16
0:12:09,37
0:08:38,29
0:14:00,52
0:08:00,87

48.
59.
58.
56.
53.
51.
46.
70.
69.
62.
66.
63.
71.
57.

77.
78.
79.
80.

0:44:07,41
0:46:40,61
0:46:31,17
0:46:11,34
0:45:24,69
0:44:42,53
0:43:49,15
0:51:18,78
0:49:42,43
0:49:01,52
0:49:27,21
0:49:09,60
0:52:01,59
0:46:15,23

0:57:56,19
0:59:41,27
1:00:46,82
1:05:14,82

62.
45.
54.
49.
63.
64.
69.
18.
57.
66.
65.
67.
70.
79.

74.
72.
78.
80.

0:25:52,16
0:23:58,38
0:24:57,54
0:24:17,78
0:26:18,47
0:26:41,96
0:29:06,25
0:21:13,97
0:25:11,68
0:28:12,87
0:26:47,84
0:28:21,89
0:29:08,23
0:36:10,18
1:22:28,13
0:29:37,07
0:29:33,93
0:34:22,28
0:38:22,93
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